Individual Best Times (All Time)

Graham Brantley - (924813) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.15

56.73

2:04.63

4:27.09

18:10.32
35.20

1:16.41
3:00.36

28.67

1:04.57

31.19
1:10.36
2:36.26
2:22.02
5:26.51

SC Time

25.35

54.13

1:59.56

4:18.23

35.18
1:10.98
2:36.15

28.30
1:01.47
2:30.77

30.11
1:03.70
2:24.11
2:14.34

4:59.99

1:07.10

Converted
to SC

25.30

55.20

2:01.80

4:21.80

17:51.20

34.30

1:14.70

2:57.40

28.00

1:03.40

30.50
1:09.20
2:34.10
2:19.20
5:21.10

Converted
to LC

26.20

55.60

2:02.40

4:23.60

36.10
1:12.70
2:39.50

29.00
1:02.70
2:32.90

30.80
1:04.90
2:26.40

2:17.20

5:05.80

1:07.10

LC WA
Pts

511
563

548

559

509
400

412

336

468

449

430
394
367
517

409

SC WA
Pts

502

568

574

555
356
472
455
453
469
355
395
436
393
543

479

396

Date

24/04/16
14/05/17

29/04/17

01/05/17

15/05/16
03/01/16

27/01/18

20/04/14

29/04/17

30/04/17

20/03/16
19/03/16
04/04/15
14/05/17
05/04/15

Date

18/12/16

08/03/18

08/03/18

19/11/16
07/02/16
17/12/16
18/12/16
17/12/16
18/12/16
06/12/15
10/03/16
18/12/16
12/06/16
10/03/17

08/11/15

30/01/16

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth
Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth
Championships

MCASA Long Course Open Meet
BWFSC New Year Meet 2016

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth
Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth
Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth
Championships

Seraing Swimming Grand Prix 2016

Seraing Swimming Grand Prix 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

ISST's International Schools Swimming Meet

ISST's International Schools Swimming Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
MCASA County Championships 2016
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

ISST Championships 2016

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
ISST Swimming Championships 2017

ASA London Region Winter Short Course
Championship

MCASA County Championships 2016

Venue

Leeds

Luton

Stratford

Stratford

Guildford

London
London
Portsmouth

Stratford

Stratford

Belgium
Belgium
Portsmouth
Luton

Portsmouth

Venue

Uxbridge

The
Netherlands

The
Netherlands

Bristol
Barnet
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Maidenhead
Brussels
Uxbridge
London

Cobham
London

Barnet

Licence

NE160164
ER170349

LR170800

LR170800

LR160687
LR160191

LR180226

SE4255

LR170800

LR170800

GBR305
GBR305
SE150138
ER170349
SE150138

License

LR161927

GBR677

GBR677

SW162363
LR160281
LR161927
LR161927
LR161927
LR161927
SE150283
GBR299
LR161927
LR160993
SE170793

LR150872

LR160280
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