Individual Best Times (All Time)

Graham Brantley - (924813) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.15	25.30	511	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	NE160164	1
100 Freestyle	56.73	55.20	563	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	ER170349	1
200 Freestyle	2:04.63	2:01.80	548	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	LR170800	1
400 Freestyle	4:27.09	4:21.80	559	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	LR170800	1
1500 Freestyle	18:10.32	17:51.20	509	15/05/16	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Guildford	LR160687	1
50 Breaststroke	35.20	34.30	400	03/01/16	BWFSC New Year Meet 2016	London	LR160191	3
100 Breaststroke	1:16.41	1:14.70	412	27/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	LR180226	1
200 Breaststroke	3:00.36	2:57.40	336	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	SE4255	1
50 Butterfly	28.67	28.00	468	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	LR170800	1
100 Butterfly	1:04.57	1:03.40	449	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	LR170800	1
50 Backstroke	31.19	30.50	430	20/03/16	Seraing Swimming Grand Prix 2016	Belgium	GBR305	1
100 Backstroke	1:10.36	1:09.20	394	19/03/16	Seraing Swimming Grand Prix 2016	Belgium	GBR305	1
200 Backstroke	2:36.26	2:34.10	367	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	SE150138	1
200 Individual Medley	2:22.02	2:19.20	517	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	ER170349	1
400 Individual Medley	5:26.51	5:21.10	409	05/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	SE150138	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.35	26.20	502	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	LR161927	3
100 Freestyle	54.13	55.60	568	08/03/18	ISST's International Schools Swimming Meet	The Netherlands	GBR677	2
200 Freestyle	1:59.56	2:02.40	574	08/03/18	ISST's International Schools Swimming Meet	The Netherlands	GBR677	2
400 Freestyle	4:18.23	4:23.60	555	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	SW162363	2
50 Breaststroke	35.18	36.10	356	07/02/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	LR160281	2
100 Breaststroke	1:10.98	1:12.70	472	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	LR161927	3
200 Breaststroke	2:36.15	2:39.50	455	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	LR161927	3
50 Butterfly	28.30	29.00	453	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	LR161927	3
100 Butterfly	1:01.47	1:02.70	469	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	LR161927	3
200 Butterfly	2:30.77	2:32.90	355	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	SE150283	3
50 Backstroke	30.11	30.80	395	10/03/16	ISST Championships 2016	Brussels	GBR299	2
100 Backstroke	1:03.70	1:04.90	436	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	LR161927	3
200 Backstroke	2:24.11	2:26.40	393	12/06/16	Barnet Coptall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	London	LR160993	3
200 Individual Medley	2:14.34	2:17.20	543	10/03/17	ISST Swimming Championships 2017	Cobham	SE170793	3
400 Individual Medley	4:59.99	5:05.80	479	08/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London	LR150872	2
100 Individual Medley	1:07.10	1:07.10	396	30/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	LR160280	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS